

Edinburgh Gin - Original Gin & Tonic Can

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Tregroes - Two Toffee Waffles

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Non-hydrogenated Vegetable oils (Palm & Rapeseed), Butter (14% of filling) (MILK), Free-range EGGS, Invert Sugar Syrup, SOYA lecithin, Raising agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Cinnamon.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 456Kcal
Fat 18.5g
Saturates 7.6g
Carbohydrates 70.1g
Sugars 40.6g
Protein 1.4g
Salt 0.63g

Willie's Cacao - El Blanco Luxury Chocolate

Ingredients: Cocoa solids: 36% minimum. Ingredients: cocoa butter 36%, MILK powder 34%, raw cane sugar. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 612kcal
Fat 45.7g
Saturates 28.4g
Carbohydrates 41.3 g
Sugars 39.2 g
Protein 8.6 g
Salt 0.2 g

The Pea Green Boat - Original Cheese Sables

Ingredients: Organic Scottish WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN, with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Scottish Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (31%), Italian Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese (MILK, Salt, Rennet) (15%), Butter (Milk, Salt), Sea Salt, Garlic Powder.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2323kJ / 558kcal

Fat 37.8g

Saturates 24.6g

Carbohydrates 35.7g

Sugars 0.9g

Protein 17.7g

Salt 1.4g

Pipers - Biggleswade Sweet Chilli Crisps (40g)

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sweet Chilli Flavour (Spices Including Chilli), Sugar, Salt, Cider Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Cider Vinegar), Rice Flour, Garlic Powder, Spirit Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Spirit Vinegar), Yeast Extract Powder, Dried Lemon Juice (Maltodextrin, Lemon Juice), Natural Colour: Paprika, Chilli Infused Rapeseed Oil (Chilli), Natural Flavouring.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2175kJ / 521kcal

Fat 30.5g

Saturates 3.6g

Carbohydrates 53.3g

Sugars 2.8g

Protein 5.8g

Salt 1.5g